BOARD AGENDA ITEM
Qctober 9, 2012
SUBJECT:
Facilities Construction Department Quarterly Change Order Notification
BACKGROUND INFORMATION:
Policy FGG sets the limit of approval for construction change orders by the
Superintendent or designee up to $15,000.00. The policy requires a summary of
such change orders to be presented to the Board at least once a quarter for
notification.

ADMINISTRATIVE CONSIDERATION:

The attached summary of change orders presented is notification in accordance
with Policy FGG.

RECOMMENDATION:

Accept as information only, the quarterly report showing construction change
orders not exceeding $15,000.00.

ATTACHMENT:

Quarterly Update Change Order Spreadsheet to the Board of Education
PREPARED BY:

David M. Caver

Kevin A. Chipman
bc

A-1



JUSWIYIeny

-V
‘ LOTE1 S (L-1) S19PIQ 98uBY)
*AIRJUBWIDIT UMY YHON £0'%€6'T$ £# 19pIO dbueyD
1e Jool |aued uo adid je juejeas mau jEISUl 00'062'21%$ 9# 19piQ abury)
Jeopnb Wwoy sugap aAowey  ‘wiy dued 00°00%'£$ S# Jopi0 sburyd
4001 JO YOT 03 Yiop Budojuil yum Buieod 00°00+'S$ p# 1opi0 aburyd
JOOJ DrRwWolsee pandde-ping dols olpAy 00°00T'TT$ £# Jopi0 aburyD
le3sul  ded 8Bpu jo Y ST dAoway  sde| 00°000°0T$ Z # 4opI0 2bury)
. Ul ‘Buljooy JO Y 09T 0} Ulop Buipiojuiss uim Bupeod Jool <00°76€'6S> T# 49pJ0 9buryD
LOVER'TS SO1RID0SSY B SHEM Juswioisels pajidde-pinyy dols OupAy jesul | £ sJjeday jooy Algjuaws|3 uosiayer
7S 11E'Sh $ (S-1) siepio 9buey) [e30L
T£°899'TT$ S# Joplo sbuey)d
$1°995°2T$ H# J8pI0 dbuew)
81°00Z'c$ £# Jopi0 2bueyd
"(</£'G8Z$>) SOUBMO][R "SA 3S0D WR)SAS 65°€82'L$ Z# 9pI0 2bueyd
$1030B.13U0D) punos {(8/'78T1'9$) peoy Alelodwa] pasiasy 00°£65'01$ T# JapJQ abueyD
1£°899'1T$ leloua pigiod-pemals | [(0/'T/4'S$) ulew Jajem Joj Buloq jeuolippy | § 103([0.d UOIIPPY 3|PPIA UOSHIEL
18'7+9'cE$ (b-T) sI9pAQ Sbuey)D (€10,
p1'995'2T$ v# Jopi0 abuey)
81°002°c$ £# 9P dbuayd
61"€8C'L$ # 1opI0 SbuRyD
$1030e13U0D 00°€65'0T$ T4# 4opi0 abuey)
$1'99G6°21% [2J2UDE) JHCI0D-HEMB]S 'smopuim WAB bupsixa ayensdeduy | b 103{014 UORIPPY 3|PPilN UoSHIer
*10alo.d L0ISS0U0D)
<00'8eR'c$> 271 8IS oy} U0 >IOM DPSnURUOD J0j S99) [BUORIPPY | T JO0U2S BIPPIA- UOJUS)IT MeN
"YBIH
u=)ly W3NS Je pi=Yy ||eqioo) |yl pulysq eale
35JN02 BU3 Ul sul| souay auyy Buoje sgniys pue
S99.] ||ELWsS B Sk |j[om se s3jod snodue|j@Isiw
00°005'8% "JUT ‘YIN0S SIOPEIHUDD | PUR S3|0RISAO 3SIN0D SBA0 DY JO ||B SA0WRY | € 103l0id Buiaed 1102
unouwy #
Jejjoqg J03DRIIU0D) /I0DUYOLY uondinsag (o)) awep 1a(oid

ZI0Z "0¢ 1oquialdas -Z10Z T AINL

UIpa9oX3 JON S19pi0 obuey)

uorjesnpy jo pieog oijj 03 93epdy) AJIoHeny




<H0'868'8%>

'our ‘Auedwo)
LO2NIISUDY) XIIe

“;oumo Aq pawopsd Jjss
sjuawndop 3noasop pue Jsiyound |edL30Rl

<060 €S> (L1-1) SIOpIQ 9Buey)
<H('368°8%> L1# 5pIQ o3uey)
<6¥TLETTIS> 9[# P10 25uRy)
ISTLT8 $ §14# JapIQ 28uey)
00'626C $ y14# Jop10 o8uey)D
00°LS6'S § £1# 1opI) 28ueyD
00'8LET § Z 14 JopiQ aduey)
00+2£9 $ 11# 30paQ a8uey)
00'SP6'T § 01# 1op1Q 23uer)
00'810° § 61t 1pIQ) S3ueyD
00'688°L § Q4 TopIQ o3uey)
00'8108 $ L# 30p10 9Fury)
00°05+°91$ 94 JopIQ) ABeyD)
00°012°7¢$ S# 3ap1Q dFuey)
00°LSEYPIS i 10pIQ) 0BuRY)
00°6+6°L ¢4 JopiIQy a8uey)
00TI6Y1S 74 10p10) 23uBy)
001527 $ 1# 19paQ 28ury)

1201 UOIPPY [00UDS SPPIAL BISNTNY YLION

"2UT

00'0ZT°€T$ ‘Auedwio) splouAsy ‘o'H 3 Buipy ap1sino aul Jomas Buisixe oeidey | T I 9seUd 1a[0id ybIH uiy
"(SHY)
Buipiing tojdel sewer @ (00°008'€$) llem
I0L2IX3 LWIOCS JXD0| Juied pue Agjuswd|3
usly ® (00°008'T$) Wool ysip usydpy
Wied ‘Aeswsg plAg ® (00°008'T$) Aejuswialg a9gsng 8
Wo0J Ysip uayy Juled [Isiue) Jsesuld © ‘3|PPIW X0UY Ned ‘SIPPIN 1IGI0D TV
00'002'6$ seslidlaiul vRs (00°008'7$) sul| Buiales sAoqe UBYOYY Juled | T ® Bunuied soueululEly J12AD €102
‘ubisaq 1alo.d
paaoidde ayy ypm soueplodoe ul paje|dwod
3q 01 oo AUnod Joj uojowsp o)
Joud pasowal aq 1sNW WOV |IV P!g [euiblo JEI=g)
00°000°2T$ Y11 ‘siopoenuo] 1964el | Joj adods ubissp pue jwied up abueyd | T uoneINPY W04 au3 JO uoIowRg
junowy #
Jejieq 1030RIJU0D) /1YY uondudsag 0) aweN Pfoid

CT0C ‘Of 1oquUIanass -Z10c I Al

UipoadXd JON Siopip obUEG)

ToTiBonpS JO pIeog ot O O3epilf] AjIo31en)




